

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF 1	64.01/-
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road lineal					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No. 17		0.266	Hec		
@ Rs 769		26.08/Hec			Rs 20.462/-
(3/3) Cutting of trees					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No. 18					
(i) Growth above 300 mm to 600 mm = 10 Nos					
@ Rs 362.67/Each					Rs 3627.00
(ii) Growth above 600 mm to 900 mm = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 631.45/Each					Rs 1894/-
(4/5) Const. of embankment					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No. 26		676.96	m ³		
including previous Qty.					
@ Rs 261.18/m ³					Rs 1,76,808/-
(5/6) Const. of subgrade					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No. 18					
@ Rs 2,09,192.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of note
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. Rs 2,09,192/-
		2902.4	25	m ³	
P. No -	25	50.01	m ³		
		T=952.4135	m ³		
		@ Rs 264.72/m ³			Rs 2,52,129/-
(6/7) Providing const. of					
C.S. B by well graded					
material -					
Qty vide Tm B					
P. No -	19	143.93	m ³		
		@ Rs 2483.74/m ³			Rs 3,57,485/-
(7/8) Providing, laying,					
spreading & compaction					
of 8/12 mm - 3					
old job					
Qty vide Tm B					
P. No -	19				
		= 107.94	m ³		
		@ Rs 4162.88/m ³			Rs 4,49,341/-
(8/9) Const. of un. geribow					
P.C.C. pavement -					
old job					
Qty vide Tm B P. No - 19					
		= 230.28	m ³		
		@ Rs 7660.92/m ³			Rs 17,64,157/-
					Rs 30,32,304/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			811839		32,304/-
(9/11) Providing & fixing of R.C.C. M.C. 20 Km & 1000 m stone post = do - job.					
Qty vide Tm B P- 20					
(i) Ordinary Km stone					
= 2 Nos					
@ 2654.10 / Each					5308/-
(ii) 2000 m stone post					
= 1 No.					
@ 5764.45 / Each					13764/-
(10/12) Providing & fixing of typical m.m. G.S. 1/2 masonry sign board = do - job.					
Qty vide Tm B					
P. No - 20 = 4 Nos					
@ 5107.17.20 / Each					42869.00
(11/14) Providing & fixing of boundary pillar = do - job.					
Qty vide Tm B					
P. No - 26 = 8 Nos					
@ 13650.47 / Each					135204.00
					2.10 1339,86,44.7/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf	13,86,447	200
(12/15) Providing and fixing of section reflectors & caution cones, etc. job					
Qty. white Tom B					
P. No - 21 & 27					
(i) 600 mm equilateral & triangle = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 4036.35/Each					Rs 16,145/-
(ii) 600 mm circular					
= 2 Nos					
@ Rs 5485.96/Each					Rs 10,972/-
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle = 1 No.					
@ Rs 5337.58/Each					Rs 5338/-
(iv) 900 mm x 300 mm Hazard Marker					
= 4 Nos					
@ Rs 375.90/Each					Rs 1,504/-
(v) 900 mm side octagon					
= 1 No					
@ Rs 9926.12/Each					Rs 9926/-
(13/16) Providing & laying of hot applied & thermoplastic					
					Rs 8314,334/-

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	32,39	499/-
Qty vide Item B			P.N.	22	
= 4.60 m ³					
@ Rs 6052.09/m ³				8327	840/-
(18/21) Providing P.C.C					
in substructure					
- job					
Qty vide Item B			No.	22	
= 33.74 m ³					
@ Rs 7007.55/m ³				832,36,435/-	
(19/22) Providing & laying					
R.C.C Pipe					
- job					
Qty vide Item B					
P.N. - 22					
= 7.5 Rm					
@ Rs 1760/Rm				156,382	
(20/23) Painting on					
parapet wall					
- job					
Qty vide Item B					
P.N. - 22 = 20.64 m ²					
@ Rs 139.16/m ²				Rs 2,872/-	
(21/24) Providing & laying					
of R.C.C pipe duct					
- job					
				Rs 35,65,028/-	

Continuation

Continuation